1
Spectrum™ MediaCenter™ 2200/2200A
Media Server with Integrated Storage
HIGHLIGHTS
Ideal for moderate (up to 20) channel-count applications, the Spectrum MediaCenter™ 2200 and 2200A
media servers from Harmonic provide file system and communication management and storage for
video and audio ingest and playout at a compelling price point.

A12:2011
RoHS directive 2002/95/EC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MCP-2200-64S MediaCenter with 6x 480-GB SSDs, supporting up
to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two power
cords and rack-mount hardware kit (26.5-36.4
	 in / 673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C2H MediaCenter with 12x 2-TB SATA HDDs,
supporting up to 12 50-Mbps channels;
includes two power cords and rack-mount
hardware kit (26.5-36.4 in/673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C4H MediaCenter with 12x 4-TB SAS HDDs, supporting
up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two
power cords and rack-mount hardware kit
(26.5-36.4 in/673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C4S  MediaCenter with 12x 480-GB SSDs, supporting
up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two
power cords and rack-mount hardware kit
(26.5-36.4 in / 673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200A-C4H  MediaCenter with 12x 4-TB SAS HDDs, supporting
up to 20 50-Mbps channels; includes two
power cords and rack-mount hardware kit
(26.5-36.4 in/673.1-924.6 mm)
SPAREs KITS
Part Number Description
SP-0099-001 MediaCenter 2-TB SATA HDD spare
SP-0114-001 MediaCenter 480 GB SSD spare
SP-0097-001 Rack-mount hardware kit (19-26.6 in/
482.6-675.6 mm)
SP-0100-001 MediaCenter front bezel
SP-0101-001 MediaCenter power supply module
SP-0114-001 MediaCenter 480-GB SSD spare
SP-0128-001 MediaCenter 4-TB SAS HDD spare